PB 465
PKN
FLOOR CONVECTORS
FLOOR CONVECTORS - PK           N
466 467Design changes reserved
Application
• Perfect for use in areas with high interior design requirements and spaces

490 491Design changes reserved
Standard delivery:
Ordering key
 QL-xxx
Accessories
Type                                         PKF
PKN / PKF / PKH / PKH-4C
PKF-EC / PKH-EC / PKH-4C-EC
 - 110
Casing height
 70 (PKN); 110 (PKN, PKF); 130  (PKH, PKH-4C), 140 (PKN, PKF);
150 (PKH, PKH-4C)
 - 1
Casing length [mm]
1- row width 210/250 mm
2- row width 300/340 mm
3- row width 400/440 mm
 - 2000
Steel and aluminium parts
powder coated in RAL 9005
Leveling mounts for height
adjustment and casing fixing
Efficient low volume heat
exchanger with bleed valve
1/4”
Protective plywood cover
Silent 230V AC or 24V EC
tangential fans Service cover
Leveling screws
PVC foil and carton box
packaging with polystyrene
corner and side protection